U6 Girls Hillwood Schedule

Fall 2025 Schedule / Location - Sunset Park Fields / 4v4 No Goalies

Date
9/6/2025
9/6/2025

9/13/2025
9/13/2025

9/20/2025
9/20/2025

9/27/2025
9/27/2025

10/4/2025
10/4/2025

10/11/2025
10/11/2025

10/18/2025
10/18/2025

10/25/2025
10/25/2025

Game

1
3

3
1

Home
MacArthur
Thunder Otters

Thunder Otters
Endo

MacArthur
Endo

Endo
Happy Stars

MacArthur
Happy Stars

Happy Stars
Thunder Otters

MacArthur
Endo

Thunder Otters
MacArthur

'S
'S

VS
Vs

'S
'S

VS
Vs

'S
Vs

Vs
Vs

'S
Vs

Vs
Vs

Away
Happy Stars
Endo

Happy Stars
MacArthur

Thunder Otters
Happy Stars

Thunder Otters
MacArthur

Endo
Thunder Otters

Endo
MacArthur

Thunder Otters
Happy Stars

Happy Stars
Endo

Field
SUN1
SUN 2

SUN 1
SUN 2

SUN1
SUN 2

SUN 1
SUN 2

SUN 2
SUN 2

SUN 1
SUN 2

SUN 1
SUN 2

SUN 1
SUN 1

Time
9:00 AM
10:15 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:15 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
9:00 AM

Setup SUN

*

Thunder Otters

Boys

MacArthur

Boys

Boys

Happy Stars

Boys

Hillwood Clubs: If your team is listed in the Strike column, the responbility is to STRIKE ALL TWO SUNSET FIELDS
after your game and SETUP ALL Sunset FIELDS by 8:45am the next week
* On Hillwood Fields board will setup first weekend and strike the last weekend of the season
Field 1 is North Field, Field 2 is South Field
**Leave the field clean for the next team - take all clothing & garbage - bottles, wrappers, etc. with you as you leave
Referee: Junior Refs, Coach, or Parent

PARKING - Park on Tenth Ave Parking Lots

17840 10th Ave NW, Shoreline, WA 98177

Email

TEAM STAFF
MacArthur MacArthur, Jamie
Thunder Otters Dean, Lara

Endo Endo, Travis

Happy Stars

Geiser, Julien

Strike SUN
Thunder Otters

Boys

MacArthur

Boys

Boys

Happy Stars

Boys

Phone



10th Ave
Parking Lot

Sunset Park - Upper

North

Parent Seating Field #1

Field #1

Technical Area
Players & Coaches Seating

bunied |eba] oN

Field #2

Parent Seating Field #2

oAV I8





