		od Schedule	L					
Fall 2025 Sche	dule / Loca	tion - Sunset Park I	ields	/ 4v4 No Goalies				
Date	Game	Home		Away	Field	Time	Setup SUN	Strike SUN
9/6/2025	1	MacArthur	VS	Happy Stars	SUN 1	9:00 AM	*	Thunder Otters
9/6/2025	3	Thunder Otters	vs	Endo	SUN 2	10:15 AM		
9/13/2025	1	Thunder Otters	VS	Happy Stars	SUN 1	9:00 AM	Thunder Otters	Boys
9/13/2025	2	Endo	vs	MacArthur	SUN 2	9:00 AM		
9/20/2025	3	MacArthur	VS	Thunder Otters	SUN 1	10:15 AM	Boys	MacArthur
9/20/2025	1	Endo	vs	Happy Stars	SUN 2	9:00 AM		
				117				
9/27/2025	3	Endo	VS	Thunder Otters	SUN 1	10:15 AM	MacArthur	Boys
9/27/2025	1	Happy Stars	vs	MacArthur	SUN 2	9:00 AM		
10/4/2025	3	MacArthur	vs	Endo	SUN 2	10:15 AM	Boys	Boys
10/4/2025	1	Happy Stars	VS	Thunder Otters	SUN 2	9:00 AM	,	· ·
, .,		, ,						
10/11/2025	4	Happy Stars	vs	Endo	SUN 1	10:15 AM	Boys	Happy Stars
10/11/2025	3	Thunder Otters	vs	MacArthur	SUN 2	10:15 AM	,	117
,,								
10/18/2025	1	MacArthur	vs	Thunder Otters	SUN 1	9:00 AM	Happy Stars	Boys
10/18/2025	2	Endo	vs	Happy Stars	SUN 2	9:00 AM	11.7	<i>'</i>
				117				
10/25/2025	3	Thunder Otters	vs	Happy Stars	SUN 1	10:15 AM	Boys	
10/25/2025	1	MacArthur	VS	Endo	SUN 1	9:00 AM	,	
,,								
Hillwood Clubs:	If your tean	n is listed in the Strike	colun	nn, the responbility is	to STRIKE AL	L TWO SUNSET	FIELDS	
after your game	and SETUP	ALL Sunset FIELDS by	8:45a	m the next week				
* On Hillwood F	ields board	will setup first weeke	nd and	d strike the last week	end of the sea	ason		
Field 1 is North Fi								
		he next team - take a	ll clotl	ning & garbage - bott	les, wrappers	, etc. with you a	is you leave	
Referee: Junior								
PARKING - Park o 17840 10th Ave								
TEAM	ivv, snoren	STAFF			Email			Phone
MacArthur		MacArthur, Jamie			Lilian			1 IIOIIE
Thunder Otters		Dean, Lara						
Endo		Endo, Travis						
Happy Stars		Geiser, Julien						

Sunset Park - Upper

North

Parent Seating Field #1

Field #1

Technical Area Players & Coaches Seating

Field #2

Parent Seating Field #2

8th Ave No Legal Parking

10th Ave Parking Lot